Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TAG35T2-250

Cloth is conformable to adhere to a wide variety of curved and compound

y ?‘ surfaces.
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The adhesive sticks to itself and can be used for flag wrap applications.

Thermal Transfer Labels, 2.0" x .38", 2 Across, Cloth, White, 10,000/roll

Article Number 596-00044

Type TAG35T2

Color White (WH)

Quantity Per reel

Product Description These labels are manufactured from a robust fabric that allows for

conformable identification to most curved and flat surfaces. The
material can also be used as a cable flag to identify cables that require
more information.

Short Description Thermal Transfer Labels, 2.0" x .38", 2 Across, Cloth, White, 10,000/roll

Global Part Name TAG35T2-250-WH


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

2.0

50.8

64.0

0.375

9.53

104.14

4.10

Type 250, Nylon Cloth, white (250)

250

Acrylic

No

No

For Indoor Use Only

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

-40°F to +248°F (-40°C to +120°C)



Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 10000
Package Quantity (Metric) 10000
Customs Number 3919102055
Labels per Column 1

Labels per Row 2
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